
Technical Data Sheet

Description:
One hole basin mixer, high body,
click clack waste, antitorsion flex cm 70 x 1/2”F.

Fiore Rubinetterie s.r.l. - 28021 Borgomanero (No) - Italy - Via Maggiate, 69/C _Tel. +39 0322 840711 fiore@fiore.it_www.fiore.it 

Cartridge diam. 25 mm with 2 ceramic disks, 
with 25° opening angle, and 90° mixing angle.
We use only certified white lubricant into our 
mixers and cartridges.

Aerator Male thread 24 x 1
Flow rate 7 l/min at 3 bar

Brass

Surface finish Chrome: 
14 micron Nickel   
0.3 microm Chrome

Features

Materials:

Finishings

Series: Kube
Article code: 100CR8517 02

Stainless steel flex hoses cm 70 with ½ brass 
nut with internal non removable rubber

Metal pop up waste click clack 

Easy installation with 65 mm brass long fixing screw 
Suitable for electrical water heater 

UNI EN 
ISO 9001 CH DE UAE

CR OZNN TTBB CN NP



Technical Data Sheet

Fiore Rubinetterie s.r.l. - 28021 Borgomanero (No) - Italy - Via Maggiate, 69/C _Tel. +39 0322 840711 fiore@fiore.it_www.fiore.it 

 Codice Produzione Serie  Data Disegnato

KUBE 25-Sep-18 D.RIZZINI

 Descrizione Peso Scala

 MISCELATORE LAVABO ALTO, SCARICO AUTOMATICO 1"1/4, FLEX 70cm 2360,416 g 7:20

  Via Maggiate, 69/C - 28021 Borgomanero (NO), Italy
 
 Phone: +39 0322.840711 - Email: fiore@fiore.it

 Codice

100CR8517_02
A4WEBIND REV.1 DEL 04/11/2015 Formato disegno A4 stampato il 26-Apr-17 I disegni, modelli rendering di prodotti finiti e/o progetti sono sottoposti a vincoli di esclusiva commerciale e sono di proprietà di Fiore s.r.l; ne viene consentito solo l'utilizzo specifico dedotto in contratto. Ogni successiva elaborazione o nuovo utilizzo dei disegni dovrà essere autorizzato per iscritto. E' vietata la cessione e/o la divulgazione a terzi di detti disegni i quali sono sottoposti a vincolo di riservatezza a carico del Committente/Cliente. Ogni utilizzo di detti disegni illecito o eccedente i limiti negozialmente convenuti sarà perseguito a termini di legge

N° ARTICOLO DESCRIZIONE Q.TA MATERIALE

1 A010001015 AERATORE M24X1 HPS COMPLETO CROMATO 1 NO_MATERIAL

2 A015005015 Portaeratore M28X1-M24X1 Kube 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

3 A035005015 Basetta per lavabo/bidet Kube 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

4 A055011804 Bocca per lavabo alto Kube tornita 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

5 A065006000 Cartuccia C25 s/distr. K-25-chiusa per serie Kube 1

6 A085005015 Cappuccio per serie Kube cromato 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

7 A125013804 Corpo per lavabo alto Kube tornito 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

8 A170023000 KIT COMPLETO FISSAGGIO LAVABO-BIDET "STANDARD" 1

9 A200026000 Flex Inox Cm.70 1/2F 10X1M Lung.Dn6 Xenon 2

10 A235004804 Ghiera serracartuccia per serie Kube 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

11 A245002000 OR 5.28X1.78 NBR70 NERO PER SERIE XJ 6 GOMMA_NBR

12 A245008000 OR 34,52 X 3,53 1 GOMMA_NBR

13 A295017015 Leva Kube Cromata Diam. 25 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

14 A325015804 Raccordo Diam.9 H24.5 per lavabo Kube alto 2 CW617N_TRAFILATA

15 A375000804 Placc.D.9 Serigr.3 Colori C/Marchio 1 ABS

16 A385000804 Cilindro interno per lavabo/bidet Kube cromato Completo 1

17 A390036015 SCARICO AUTOMATICO (UP&DOWN) REGOLABILE 1"1/4 1

18 A410004000 GRANO M4 H5 EST. PIATTA INOX A2 2 ACCIAIO_INOX

19 A415000000 Grano M5x6 Inox Punta Piana F. Testa Esag. CH2.5 1 ACCIAIO

20 A415004000 Vite M4X10 Testa bombata taglio a croce 1 ACCIAIO

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 
 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 

 20 

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Brass
Brass
Brass
/
Brass
Brass
/
/
Brass
Rubber
Rubber
Zamac
Brass
Chrome ABS
/
/
Steel
Steel
Steel

M24x1 aerator
Aerator holder
Base
Spout
Cartridge Ø25 mm
Cap
Body
Fixing set
Antitorsion flex 70 cm 1/2”F
Locking nut
OR 5.28x1.78
OR 34,52x3,53
Lever
Connection
Plaquette
Cartridge holder
Click clack pop up waste
Screw M4 H5
Screw M5x6
Screw M4x10

Cleaning recommendation for products and care of finish

Chrome: the chrome surfaces can be cleaned with a mild detergent or 
with neutral soap and water.
Color finishes: taps with colored finishes should be cleaned only with a 
cloth and water. 
Never use detergents containing mineral acids (ex. hydrochloric acid), aggressive 
acids (ex. acetic acid), bases (ex. ammonia) phosphoric acid or other aggressive 
substances, as they can cause significant damage.

www.fiore.it/catalogues

Maintenance

Product care also includes regularly cleaning the aerator filter from impurities and/or lime 
scale. For correctdecalcification, disassemble the aerator and place it into diluted vinegar 
(max concentration: 10% at 20°C) to remove lime scale deposits and/or dirt from the 
aerator filters. Leave it to soak for a few hours, and then rinse using only water.


